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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 76275 Ettlingen
T 07243-91431 rudolf.jurcik@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Stadler, Roland
T 0171 5261180 roland.stadler@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Brendelberger, Gerdi
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Damen 40 Samstag 1
MF: Elke Gunter; T 07243 949597

m 01573 4686106; elke.gunter@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Roster, Beate
Bohnenstengel, Beate
Klipfel, Simone
Mettmann, Andrea
Marwitz, Verena
Ballester, Anja
Oswald-Wufka, Elisabeth
Vennemann, Angelika
Gunter, Elke

Scholl, Elisabeth
Brendelberger, Gerdi
Sauer, Silke

Kleinhans, Martina
Wagner-Steinke, Barbel
Ghobrial, Angelika
Schoch, Hildegard
Gasper-Weinbrecht, Marie
18 Weeber, Hilde
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26001306
25701287
26250626
26451282
26250627
26801097
26652795
26201285
26150122
26350179
25701292
26653357
26701117
26251156
26601074
24701388
26450186
24001092

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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